<] R—'q,rf

L ety taiad sl Sz Saviaadd faariat

Scanned with ACE Scanner



RMaT

UGC-CARE listed and Peer-Reviwed Journal

ISSN - 2320-740X

wyE:
T siifearg

IR LRt I
amard: . 1g, @, R

HOTH, YEL - e 3%, (FOCETIN)

Scanned with ACE Scanner



10

1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23

Article Name

ST

g Afeh: 1S eeey wra
RV TeEEEaT T
ST daTaanayfa:
TR Tl
TR

A aaEeE s S ST
“FTCETT T W

Eerg e

T e e

The Krishnapadi Commentary of Bhagavata

Purana and the Treasure House of
Manuscripts in Kerala

A Brief Overview of Ancient Indian
Geometry

Trera digrufad: smavmea

THTA:

T R - w6 fEET

o dgEniuiedey

HHUT g 3w 39 ARk
B FTALie:

TR TNETS

Asyavamiya Sukta: An Overview
U= ife: s
TRt TR TER
THIETY FlAgaaTgagq,
quraaoTHEaR:

e -ma-mgETate s

Author

. goa v

1. e, v, v, wWiEeR: o5

1. gEREoTYg:
0. MY EAR g
3. AT

3. 4TS Y. AR
z1. drgfome &

2. ATa Wi
&I

Maneesha §

43
53

59

Vijayakumari T. Chilakwad 66

2. 1. %’%WT’EE
Dr. Eswaran E. N.

71
83

Dr. Chandrakala R. Kondi 89

Dr. Nepal Das
z1. faumry B2
1. Fraaams:
1. TS
Arya § Vijayan

=1 ofom B og

Fdryga
1. 4R .09,
-

95

105
110
116

125

131
140

147

Scanned with ACE Scanner



RGN
TSIAETE HIATASIATGTH

g dru &
TETETET: - WifgEaT:
SieTeraRTgRemEAiea Fpa-
faafame=, Tadget - 16

CEan oo MG s B G R D A G S o S | D R - e e PRI |
TGO LREEAET el @] W qOeadT UHA ST eiest - e - HUE - I
SegamgeT:  aniHe  RgEisye o digfign  wibffevasieme:, SAfgs
Tadieg: M IEve)  Tae Wiltaaed fagd sfearaE=eadEea:
mergagnonfy  fedy  miven-ddrets: ot adaen) oy ey
AfggasEfraTHl F5ggdl aHig- S Baged HINR  YEHEYEAY  yiEg:
Frapead qramEaTy fya g TadEr FraTeETY: AEUed qge HE e
FURHYES SR | JFHE-

ATeTEa: e PR adursE: |

T TR AT HIETRIEEe: | |
[EzapiueidbnbcaiaEasvlibn iR

TIHafeerd! HeradTe: Taerdenorg: 3 35 & ||

oL G R R U R B 0 0 D1 | = P | I T LR 4 L ot PR - A [ T2
Fadivd: gdFw 9 @ ol w9 fiaad dmTades aeY qUNeTeRtd BET:
(930-977) W=gd| QURRY- A1 HUEUEHERTSGSMURECGAE  9qYl  dlgi:
eTE T EITATA S RIS R Teuaie SgAm |

FaH1 B TodEEs 09 @ e auai- sRed (e Ao
() STeTemrEvl (oY) FeTIRd ST At -

TF FeAiHvaET: O

T aae Y MgHTea
1 ST 1-8
2 Mg, sE-)
3 ATETTHTEYT, WEaraAT-1
ISSN: 2320-T40X Page — 131

4

Scanned with ACE Scanner



Htepfa orfe fafag fawa w fawa-favaa ga=
fagrl & yitg-orerEl &1 SR EIE

1. Gy FUR Uvsd [iaud

Saévati

Dr. Santosh Kumar Pandey Commemoration Volume

Scanned with ACE Scanner




1oy Il
G IR ey

| 700
==«

MIFE LI

1. WY FER UULT Whnry

Sasvati

Dr. Santosh Kumar Pandey Commemoration Volume

3= T - F R eI - AT e - e
T o fafay fawal w forwr-favmg ge
fagrl o wig-sTeEl #1 3w T

Scanned with ACE Scanner



© watfir wefara 1 30 yweA & PR oft ste fopefy oft & o operefzor o faRed o fafey (5
éﬁ@fm, ify, W)ty Rt ar i s fafi) @ s o Rl o1 A o e, firan
o3l U WA PR S e ), werRes wae ) qAfefiad st & faramr T&T FoT ST Tk 2

7a wfre N Ve SerE g e o frsft forem &) foel ferems A1 Feafa 3 Rt e
e Qg SEF % 2 FIRET Ta YehTvieh 39a ferd freEr @ ai

IMYA—l. T FUN uved SYfaua

ISBN : 978-93-94829-29-9

JehT¥Teh :

ST YA JehroT

(T TRl w9 Aifzed % e a9 o)
% 37/117 TUE #fEX oF, 9 d9g 9. 1129
FATOTE 221001

LAY : +9] 542 2335263, 2335264

e-mail : chaukhambasurbharatiprakashan@gmail.com
website : www.chaukhamba.co.in

) @chaukhambabooks
3 @chaukhambabooks

© weffawr gfer
9 FEHT © 2022
% 4995.00

o -
wRgTET feeT i gy
4697/2 IRVE FAR, Tl 9. 21-T
gl e, TRAn

T fee=h 110002

A = +91 11 23286537, 41530947 (J1.) +91 9811104365
e-mail : chaukhambapublishinghouse@gmail.com
x

R Wi e -

wratan g wfase
4360/4, Ml UE, eRars
T faetl 110002

%
a1 (3F % FER W F 98)
g a9 1069

AT 221001

qsak : v, foemme, feed

Scanned with ACE Scanner



gehTotfarym

166.
167.
168.
169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.
177.
178.
179.

180.
181.
182.

183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

S @ sfafa- 5.9 5 s o SRy
<. i STEIEH U Feha-aifee- 9. s dad
3 TG AP Gfeat: - 0. A gy,
o THEftaaEE gt St § e
F A #1 fardwn- aoy fie
Need of change in Thrust Areas of Sanskrit Research
- Dr. Parag B Joshi
A F1 AR - HEhd 98- . H figzn
ot <6l Sfshan- i &= Hraret
Context To Meaning: A New Age of
Communication- Dr. Samira Sinha
ded § 99 3R wEiaw- . Headred
foren o 71« AgwrA % HFuR- <. e e gue
A Glimpse of Indian Calendars- Dr Reena Nand
TorHifa wa asar- 2 fRo
e famel (et Yarm Td e AfEeTH % iued H)
-, mft vt fgadt
9§ AR 1 gHifEi- ef. = g
FrEe §i 3= fen : wwen i gHfaEi- €. e $AR 9l
Transgender in Indian society:
A glimpse through ages- Dr Shashi Kiran
it iR fog ) SrEmERYTH A= €. g s
JETER € T U4 GHYE ; U g faeea- . e aa
T fan ot av fen Hfagi- 1. T FAd
Importance of Humanity in Indian Perspective- Pratiyush Pandey

TEH-gdl

Scanned with ACE Scanner

XTI

1202
1205
1209

1212

1214
1220
1223

1227

1236
1242
1251
1257
1264

1271
1281
1286

1305
1312
1317
1324
1330
1334




M

1223

RACIRCRIEEE :
mfﬂ?\;‘iﬁm;m ; FW Ffemans welshy argueia: e
. G T TN A A . ady
ey 9 Pl @i 5 3w wd et a2 '
ey - \ HETRAHIT
T TS HISATON HRO S |
1 foamas: gd Al )

AU THa: Ufgh-gfohehaeqy Sifeshuersly aereTeaniiey as=mEney
Freacaeggen fcyqumeEeta @ farafi) et safn sfeagigssy
eTfOTeRg@ITeTee] STTHH GG Hea @ Affdifd Aerd Tafd g@ 8 gl S|
a79: § S4a: Bfaydny sgud| qHesiad aq Sy-dad afeddeni: JHa
oo | AT Sitae serrd fRfifd men qen adtan) Sfie freEeshed faurd
TSIy STl ST | Aerreare, Fswem e LRl
yfqa-uenH faear 3gs eI dia Saqe RraEewend ameda afid
Wlmmﬁﬁmﬁmzﬁq&ﬁﬁquﬁmmmmmmﬁ
AT e FEEaERadee e AT Faen forafawsyda
mﬁm@%mﬁﬁjsﬁwuﬁmlmwﬁ-

@Nmmwmaﬂmmaﬁﬁwﬂ{
ST a1 e ga quifay 3 s e
= - e mmmau qdd | AAEHEE
Fory T 7 P g Gt b el S
gfgeafd| qa1-

| e

W‘ ag(rq agq‘ g &t
eed e i aa fe gL

Scanned with ACE Scanner



ISSN : 2455-717X

caict
S UTPATTI

(A peer reviewed Half yearly Research Journal of Humanities & Social Science)

ot foraerg T fher

W 5T
gi.fasa T

Year : 2023 Voal. 01 Month : June

Published by : Matrisadanam, M.I.G - 2, A.D.A Colony, Naini, Prayagraj (U.P.)

Scanned with ACE Scanner



N a
WA

agedfel

cd]
VYUTPATTI

(A peer reviewed Half yearly Research Journal of Humanities & Soclal Sclences)

T
. v fug

-

. T e

Year : 2023 Vol. 01 Month : June

Fublished by : Matrisadanam, M.I.G - 2, A.D.A Colony, Naini, Prayagraj (U.P.)

Scanned with ACE Scanner



10. HEriega AHHaEET — UF 2
11. s G5 aime #R are-aited

Scanned with ACE Scanner



ISSN : 2455-717X =t
o : 8, 31g (01) §[A-2023

RIITEFE)I: :
- g A
A A T A FAGHE] & |
g =S =
i AR EIfeER: 33 UEd | 39 g, Wiag oo sl

IAUT | AL FO AT UFOeaaree? Igl IUHEd I SYHl|
AT WA AFES JUARE: ATHeasad |

IUMT I Orevdaetteedrd gdl: I3
I A 41 Iedid 91 SUH 3= |

T ITEH F QrESFAsil: g8 STAFTHTE!: IEaaTevd Aa
HAFTHATEl [ I Ao e, I8 9EcdecdIgeaudehiy, Ieedid
W 5 IUHEER: 33 374: | geadl AW 49 HeareieHrgraaeis-
TN FAMEE AT AT Raal d EEeagared: ggedn: ¢

1 FET=TgEt 3.3.106

2 AT, FAFE:, 9.220
3 FaEE:, FEF- 4

4 SATAIF:, TIHIR=SE:

e, A - 16

Scanned with ACE Scanner



ISSN 2454-1230

AA<3NSF:, xix" 1ssue
A4 - A, 2024
January - June, 2024

RrenftecferN

STATTgAT Teh e 6 —aHifaar
g HTH-SToAT ek STt IRt
SHIKSHA PRIYADARSHINI

(An International Peer-Reviewed Multi-Lingual)
Half-Yearly Research Journal)

Scanned with ACE Scanner



e A, 2024 ISSN No. 2454-1230

foranforaeie

AR A &R -G ag HIHl-SIoATae- e
SHIKSHA- PRIYADARSHINI

(An International Peer-Reviewed Multi-Lingual Half-Yearly Research Journal)

© HEIETE:
1. sftfama srerEt

GL&Th:
o, garfae Tt

TETEITG:
. TEHEHAR:

© grIceh!
ﬁﬁﬁ'—@'ﬂ'ﬂaﬂ
2. SR T

e EFaTeh!
N, IS
St FBUTHATHTEA: (ATerEhT)

qch(9lch:
. R o

c c >
TSy, g, e — 328021

[i]

Scanned with ACE Scanner



el WUMT@'U@EW:, School of Indic Studies, Institute of Advanced Sciences, Dartmouth, MA, UsA
ﬁmm-mm

<1, T dgFweac HETAHT:, ey Sl Tft et At Fadee
<. fo1. e, werrER Aifeeafamr., Uidpafaafiem:, 1aech

TRAA g

A T, qumfa= s
YA JuTeder: 1. Ts<He:

TEHE A afa: o FEUTHARAST: (e
mmvﬁ-?r At 1. AT, 1. T 3774t
HTUTTY: shfevTaTEmt

[v]

Scanned with ACE Scanner



:
;

T gy
IR THATHAT:
ﬁTE“mﬁhﬁ' % T k- 18 & mm
; ﬁgﬁﬁﬁwﬁagmmﬁq o
RIS L 5 S @, 7 |
i ey Qﬁ_ﬂmﬂmw ......... 2. 3Tt gt 7
il IEmQ;m'u':“q"mZ ......... gl. H#I‘ﬁmm 2
S TR e ¢ s s, %
6. IUMTEEURWE: ... ddom i
- WSS SR e sk S .
8 amwaﬁfwwmﬁvm ......... TSRO | %
9 TSI e reaTquitem: . ... ... m;w%a :
10, Feeifiarat Frefiet seafe. ....... R 55
1. "3t affar: svse wam- L A a2 )
12, i e e T s .
13, gelehTReRIewteaT sttt - afeiier s #ft ferourerar 2aqme 85
14.  Torgreatfad sterdemon mewm ... firtremg: far, 9%
15. e e avag suewtr i ue sreaam <. ff g s v 105
i P
16. Tog ¥ afees I “@hr o1 TersadT sugT . <. forhrar i 112
17.  entadfaes e snfenitfaes 3@t % arfye swmm ..y 1. AT 3T 122
18. HETHRA H Uaiakur 9a T ........... THe FAR 418 127
19. T @A o foTe sromams Y arEfiresar @ & e e, 132
faamert smi i
20. WA HERIT § 7 6T 6T ... 0T .
21. WA {7 90 T afaed .. 1. Sfom firs 144
22, Efficacy of multiple intelligence-based instruction models for school al
teaching......... Prof. K. Ravishankar Menon, Dr Suneel Kumar Sharma &
Sanjay Bhardwaj »
23. Importance of Mitahar in Yoga Philosophy ......... Prof. Subash Ch. Dash & =
Sagar Mantry
[vi]

Scanned with ACE Scanner



fenfrreflf
(IR aries erarfob v
agTsINefeYeT)

AGC2NSE, G835, 2024
ISSN: 2454-1230

HAIFEE I TEIHBA TOISEEAT T IS VIEEEIETHT 3YHT| FT- AT 81 TR ge &) frf
S freeht =1 sFavr grRfiEe, e, ity e Af s wie
ferfaaretierieTerest o emrag e e g wacE Tesmm)
ELLIECIE DI
| 9¢- ITERE SRS T 3T Gl ST SYHINEAN: WeAd| T I UHFAIgEgatdead e
AETITaATITe T ST TRIE: FIATTEVERETEl oo 99 ITaaTT=sid S|
2. YACTASIEATETe AT 7 ST FRT PR $9° SR IuAT 28 wre)

F9E-1 124
" IFTIdEEETETATA -2 19

Scanned with ACE Scanner



